
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 06 OCT 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AR

2 MD

3 SK

4 MR

5 AM

6 BL

7 MN

8 HB

9 MJ

10 MA

11 MZ
 04:12
 11:24
 16:41
 23:43

 0.2
 3.5
 0.0
 3.4

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- NEWPORT EAGLE 

M.T- MARITIME KELLY ANNE 

M.V- FOX 

M.V- QUANG VINH 89 

M.V- UNITY SPIRIT 

M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA 

M.V- MAERSK ATLANTA 

M.V- SEAMAX GREENWICH 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- PETALI  LADY 

 189.99

 180.00

 119.95

 179.90

 199.96

 270.36

 299.47

 334.06

 183.00

 228.00

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

SIRIOUS LOGISTIC

COASTAL SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

30153

30152

30100

30140

30146

30158

30156

30150

24826

30081

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

SUGAR
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

9500

2749

NIL

9000

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

2300

1516

NIL

1705

NIL

NIL

940

908

1

690

1809

6887

--

--

NIL

21966

NIL

27921

36844

--

--

NIL

2476

47965

28897

8050

621

7100

934

1100

149

NO WORK

NO WORK

BL

MJ

MR

MA

MR

MA

BL / AR

QN / SK

SG

SK / MN

05/10

04/10

03/10

05/10

05/10

05/10

05/10

04/10

28/06

05/10

 12:24

 17:24

 13:54

 15:05

 17:18

 18:18

 12:00

  9:18

  7:00

 16:20

50863

17050

28542

43944

2449

3992

47965

06/10/21

06/10/21

  6:18

  8:12
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo

Arrived on Agent

Nationality

240.5

228

228.6

228.6

249.9

179.87

228

115.02

227.5

189.99

243.96

144.09

275.07

228.5

229

225

334

M.T- NEMO 

M.T- NAVE CIELO 

M.T- BW THAMES 

M.T- PLOUTOS 

M.T- PACIFIC NAFSIKA 

M.V- OCCITAN PESSAC 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- AT MIDDLE BRIDGE 

M.T- TORM SARA 

M.V- ROSLYN 

M.T- WONDER VEGA 

M.T- CELSIUS MAYFAIR 

M.V- MOL GROWTH 

M.T- SUNNY LYNX 

M.V- COTINGA 

M.V- ATLANTIC HORIZON 

M.V- AMERICA 

10.9

12.3

10.75

13

9.9

6.35

12.5

4.6

11.6

12

9.4

9.5

11.4

12.5

13

13

13

10.9

12.3

10.75

13

9.9

6.35

12.5

4.6

11.6

12

9.4

9.5

11.4

12.5

13

13

13

30040

30056

30090

30096

30111

30113

30128

30138

30149

30154

30155

30157

30159

30160

30163

30161

30162

10/09/21

13/09/21

19/09/21

20/09/21

22/09/21

23/09/21

27/09/21

29/09/21

03/10/21

04/10/21

04/10/21

05/10/21

06/10/21

06/10/21

06/10/21

06/10/21

06/10/21

 20:00

 03:00

 09:18

 05:42

 16:00

 19:00

 04:30

 05:20

 17:48

 19:24

 23:12

 09:30

 01:30

 04:12

 10:45

 06:30

 07:30

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

WILHELMSEN SHIP

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

MOL PAK

WILHELMSEN SHIP

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN WORLD

MSC PAKISTAN

LIBERIA

CAYMAN

SINGAPORE

BAHAMAS

M.ISLAND

MALTA

KUWAIT

TOGO

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

MALTA

BAHAMAS

CYPRUS

H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
RAPE SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

FUJAYRAH

MALAYSIA

UAE

RUWAIS

CHINA

PQA

KUWAIT

PQA

CHINA

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

INDONESIA

KUWAIT

UKRAINE

AUSTRALIA

68205

56213

36554

60912

47823

31500

58854

10200

52095

50100

52465

18523

60110

65446

66598

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

10

17

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- MARITIME KELLY ANNE  will sail from LCT @ 06:18 hrs (BL)

2 M.V- SEAMAX GREENWICH  will sail from QT2-I @ 08:12 hrs (SK),(MN)

3 M.V- MAERSK ATLANTA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 13:00 hrs (KA),(BL)

4 M.T- CELSIUS MAYFAIR  will berth to LCT @ 09:00 hrs (MJ)

5 M.V- AMERICA  will berth to QT2-I @ 11:30 hrs (SA),(MD)

6 M.V- ATLANTIC HORIZON  will berth to PIBT @ 12:00 hrs (BL)

7 M.V- COTINGA  will berth to FAP @ 13:30 hrs (SK),(MR)

8 M.V- MOL GROWTH  will berth to QICT-VII @ 14:00 hrs (MN),(AM)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7292
8572

1632

3085

2999

39
2347

1597

498

264

413
599

34

182

279

225

30057

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


